2016 2015
Effective DATE 27-Jun Effective DATE 29-Jun

SESSION HEADCOUNT
FIRST 5 WK Ammerman Eastern Grant College Ammerman



SESSION
FIRST 5 WK
DAY

EVE

8 WK
DAY
EVE

SECOND 5 WK
DAY
EVE

DAY
EVE
TOTAL SUMMER

FIRST 5 WK

Ammerman

Ammerman

Effective DATE

63
15

21
72

46
13

130
100
230

Eastern

Eastern

8

15
18
33

2016
27-Jun

Grant
40
11

75
44
119

Grant

College
111
27

34
116

75
19

220
162
382

College

Ammerman

Effective DATE

Eastern
64 8
15 0
20 5
69 11
50 3
12 0
134 16
96 11
230 27

2015
29-Jun

Grant
40
10

75
43
118

College
112
25

30
111

83
14

225
150
375

2016-15
99.11%
108.00%

113.33%
104.50%

90.36%
135.71%

97.78%
108.00%
101.87%



